Series ZSE3 (For Vacuum)/ ISE3 (For Positive Pressure)
LCD Readout Digital Pressure Switch
For General Pneumatics
Built-in failure prediction output function
Excessive current
Excessive pressure
Data error
LCD:

LCD Readout Digital Pressure Switch
Series ZSE3/ISE3
How to Order
NPN open collector 2 outputs
without analog output
NPN open collector 2 outputs
with analog output (1 to 5 V)
NPN open collector 1 output
Failure predict function without analog output
NPN open collector 1 output
Failure predict function with analog output (1 to 5 V)
Note 2) Single mounting type:
M5 x 0.8 female threaded.
ZSP
PS
ISA
PSE
IS
ISG
ZSM
ZSE
ISE
P0756-P0822-E.qxd  08.8.27 6:36 PM  Page 765
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
Specifications
kPa
MPa
Vacuum
ZSE3
0 to –101 kPa
Positive pressure 100 kPa
ISE3L
0 to 98 kPa
Positive pressure 1 MPa
ISE3
0 to 0.98 MPa
1 MPa
N: When Green LED (OUT1) or Red (OUT2) turns on
200 Hz
Adjustable (Variable from 0)
Fixed (3 digits)
Fluid
Temperature characteristics
Repeatability
Power supply voltage
Switch output
Current consumption
Error display
Pressure indication
Self-diagnostic function
Operating temperature range
Noise resistance
Withstand voltage
Insulation resistance
Vibration resistance
Impact resistance
Lead wire
Mass
Port size
Enclosure
Standard
Air, Non-corrosive gases
±3% F.S. or less
±1% F.S. or less
12 to 24 VDC ±10%, Ripple (p-p) 10% or less (With power supply polarity protection)
NPN open collector 30 V 80 mA or less
25 mA or less
Red light blinks. Display the error code on LCD.
3 1/2 digits (5 mm-size numerals)
Overcurrent, Overpressure, Data error Pressure during 0 clear
0 to 60°C (No dewing)
1000 Vp-p, Pulse width 1 μs, Rise time 1 ns
1000 VAC in 50/60 Hz for 1 minute between live parts and case